Bolkow & Vaughan - Roll of Honour - North Skelton Ironstone Mine

Name

H Barker DCM
G Batterbee
JW Bell

R Cryer

H Dale

W Freeman

R Garbutt
TGill

F Harker

J Hart

| Jacques

B Nunn

J Skipper

T Smallwood
R Speechley
W Swainston
J Swinburn (e?)
Issac Theaker
G Tindale MM
T Walker

J P Wilks

UK War Memorial

Marske
North Skelton
Lingdale
Brotton
North Skelton
Skelton
Skelton

North Skelton
North Skelton
Lingdale
North Skelton
North Skelton
North Skelton
Lingdale
North Skelton
North Skelton
Lingdale
Brotton
Brotton
North Skelton
North Skelton

Regiment

Yorkshire

Highland Light Infantry

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

West Yorkshire (Prince of Wales Own)

Yorkshire

Royal Warwickshire
Army Service Corps
Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Royal Field Artillery
Machine Gun Corps
Royal Engineers
Royal Engineers
Yorkshire

Royal Field Artillery

Battalion

4th

10th/11th

6th

9th (attached 176th Tunnelling Company, R.E.)
4th

6th

9th

4th

14th

15th G.H.Q. Motor Transport Company
4th

4th

19th

4th (8th?)

4th

2nd Section, 9th Division Ammunition Column
50th

255th Tunnelling Co.

176th Tunnelling Co.

4th

"B" Battery, 94th Brigade

Service
Number

2618
24468
18372
14797
200914
8234
21544
2720
27360
M/371712
2719
3405
10602
12415
4282
33670
144826
197786
79844
1217
115618

Died

02 November 1916
12 April 1917

29 September 1916
31 January 1917

23 April 1917

10 August 1915

13 June 1917

02 May 1915

27 September 1918
03 August 1918

02 May 1915

25 September 1916
09 October 1916
21 August 1916

10 August 1916

18 May 1917

02 September 1918
31 May 1918

14 December 1918
06 October 1915
25 April 1918

Grave/Memorial

Thiepval Memorial

Duisans British Cemetery, Etrun

Thiepval Memorial

Hersin Communal Cemetery Extension

Arras Memorial

Helles Memorial

Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial

Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial

Fifteen Ravine British Cemetery, Villers-Plouich
Hollybrook Memorial, Southhampton

Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial

St.Sever Cemetery, Rouen

Dernancourt Communal Cemetery Extension
St Germain's churchyard, Marske

Quarry Cemetery, Montauban

Anzin-St Auban British Cemetery
Sailly-Saillisel British Cemetery

Lijssenthoek Military Cemetery

Vieux-Conde Communal Cemetery
Chapelle-D'Armentieres New Military Cemetery
Westoutre British Cemetery



