Bolkow & Vaughan - Roll of Honour - North Skelton Ironstone Mine

Name	UK War Memorial	Regiment	Battalion	Service Number	Died	Grave/Memorial
H Barker DCM	Marske	Yorkshire	4th	2618	02 November 1916	Thiepval Memorial
G Batterbee	North Skelton	Highland Light Infantry	10th/11th	24468	12 April 1917	Duisans British Cemetery, Etrun
J W Bell	Lingdale	Yorkshire	6th	18372	29 September 1916	Thiepval Memorial
R Cryer	Brotton	Yorkshire	9th (attached 176th Tunnelling Company, R.E.)	14797	31 January 1917	Hersin Communal Cemetery Extension
H Dale	North Skelton	Yorkshire	4th	200914	23 April 1917	Arras Memorial
W Freeman	Skelton	Yorkshire	6th	8234	10 August 1915	Helles Memorial
R Garbutt	Skelton	West Yorkshire (Prince of Wales Own)	9th	21544	13 June 1917	Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial
T Gill	North Skelton	Yorkshire	4th	2720	02 May 1915	Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial
F Harker	North Skelton	Royal Warwickshire	14th	27360	27 September 1918	Fifteen Ravine British Cemetery, Villers-Plouich
J Hart	Lingdale	Army Service Corps	15th G.H.Q. Motor Transport Company	M/371712	03 August 1918	Hollybrook Memorial, Southhampton
l Jacques	North Skelton	Yorkshire	4th	2719	02 May 1915	Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial
B Nunn	North Skelton	Yorkshire	4th	3405	25 September 1916	St.Sever Cemetery, Rouen
J Skipper	North Skelton	Yorkshire	19th	10602	09 October 1916	Dernancourt Communal Cemetery Extension
T Smallwood	Lingdale	Yorkshire	4th (8th?)	12415	21 August 1916	St Germain's churchyard, Marske
R Speechley	North Skelton	Yorkshire	4th	4282	10 August 1916	Quarry Cemetery, Montauban
W Swainston	North Skelton	Royal Field Artillery	2nd Section, 9th Division Ammunition Column	33670	18 May 1917	Anzin-St Auban British Cemetery
J Swinburn (e?)) Lingdale	Machine Gun Corps	50th	144826	02 September 1918	Sailly-Saillisel British Cemetery
Issac Theaker	Brotton	Royal Engineers	255th Tunnelling Co.	197786	31 May 1918	Lijssenthoek Military Cemetery
G Tindale MM	Brotton	Royal Engineers	176th Tunnelling Co.	79844	14 December 1918	Vieux-Conde Communal Cemetery
T Walker	North Skelton	Yorkshire	4th	1217	06 October 1915	Chapelle-D'Armentieres New Military Cemetery
J P Wilks	North Skelton	Royal Field Artillery	"B" Battery, 94th Brigade	115618	25 April 1918	Westoutre British Cemetery